The Aesthetic Society®

Please return form to: The Aesthetic Society

Attention: Erika Ortiz-Ramos, Director of Exhibits

Fax: 212.921.0011

erika@theaestheticsociety.org

NOTIFICATION OF INTENT TO USE EXHIBITOR APPOINTED CONTRACTOR

DEADLINE DATE

March 1, 2024

If your company plans to use a firm who is not an official service contractor as designated by Show Management (Freeman), please complete this form for EACH contractor you plan to use. Return the form to erika@theaestheticsociety.org or fax to 212.921.0011.

| Name of Show: THE AESTHETIC MEETING 2024 | ı | | | | |
|-------------------------------------------------|---------------|---------|------------|--|--|
| Exhibiting Company Name: | Company Name: | | Booth No.: | | |
| Company Contact: | | Email: | | | |
| Address, City, State & Zip: 1 | | | | | |
| Phone No.: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Exhibitor Appointed Contractor: | | Phone N | lo.: | | |
| Address of Appointed Contractor: | | | | | |
| Primary Contact at Show: | | Phone N | lo.: | | |
| Type of Service to be Performed by Contrac | ctor: | | | | |
| | | | | | |

Inform each of your **Exhibitor Appointed Contractor's** that they <u>must</u> send a copy of their General Liability Insurance Certificate no later than March 1, 2024 or <u>they will not be permitted to service your exhibit</u>. NO EXCEPTIONS.

The General Liability Certificate of Insurance MUST be for \$2,000,000 AND list <u>BOTH</u> The American Society for Aesthetic Surgery, Inc. (The Aesthetic Society) <u>AND</u> The Aesthetic Surgery Education and Research Foundation (ASERF) under Certificate Holder. Additional insured must be Freeman and the Vancouver Convention Centre.

The address MUST be listed as: 11262 Monarch Street, Garden Grove, CA 92841

See Sample COI here.

It is the responsibility of the exhibitor to see that each representative of an Exhibitor Appointed Contractor abides by the official rules and regulations of this event.

This form AND the General Liability Certificate of Insurance must be received no later than March 1, 2024. NO EXCEPTIONS.